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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 10  (46kgkg) SZOCS Bence ROU
SPAK Roman MDA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA Simevska ROU
MDA
KOS
BUL
SRB

ZIDARU Adrian
VALERIU Bandalac
LATIF Demoli
VESELIN Dimitrov
GORAN Jocik

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 11  (48kgkg) PANAINTE Razvan ROU
KONSTANTINOUDIS Nearchos GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU DORINEL Gatu KOS
BUL
SRB
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
VESELIN Dimitrov
GORAN Jocik
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 12  (50kgkg) MAKSIMOVIC Nikola SRB
DIMITROV Angel BUL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian SRB
BUL
MKD
MDA
ROU

GORAN Jocik
VESELIN Dimitrov
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac
DORINEL Gatu

16:20
16:20
17:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

4 13  (52kgkg) XIXI Steven ALB
ILIEV Yanko BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOS LATIF Demoli SRB
ROU
ROU
MDA
MKD

GORAN Jocik
DORINEL Gatu
ZIDARU Adrian
VALERIU Bandalac
RADMILA Simevska

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 14  (54kgkg) NICA Renato ROU
BOGATINOSKI Nikola SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MDA VALERIU Bandalac KOS
SRB
ROU
BUL
MKD

LATIF Demoli
GORAN Jocik
ZIDARU Adrian
VESELIN Dimitrov
RADMILA Simevska

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 15  (57kgkg) GHERALIU Mario ROU
ANTIC Ognen SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL VESELIN Dimitrov KOS
ROU
SRB
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
DORINEL Gatu
GORAN Jocik
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

* 28:28
* 28:28

26:30
27:29

* 28:28

RED
BLUE

7 16  (60kgkg) KALAMARIS Angelos GRE
MARCU Andrei ROU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU DORINEL Gatu KOS
BUL
SRB
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
VESELIN Dimitrov
GORAN Jocik
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 17  (63kgkg) GURANDA Danil MDA
DURDEVIC Vasilije SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MKD RADMILA Simevska ROU
SRB
MDA
BUL
ROU

ZIDARU Adrian
GORAN Jocik
VALERIU Bandalac
VESELIN Dimitrov
DORINEL Gatu

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
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RED
BLUE

9 18  (66kgkg) KUNOVAC Emir BIH
GRAMA Rares ROU BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian KOS
BUL
SRB
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
VESELIN Dimitrov
GORAN Jocik
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

10 19  (70kgkg) OTVOS Elisei ROU
KOCI Ahmed ALB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU DORINEL Gatu KOS
BUL
SRB
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
VESELIN Dimitrov
GORAN Jocik
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 20  (75kgkg) KUNOVAC Tarik BIH
SIMION Radu ROU BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU ZIDARU Adrian MDA
MKD
SRB
BUL
KOS

VALERIU Bandalac
RADMILA Simevska
GORAN Jocik
VESELIN Dimitrov
LATIF Demoli

27:30
29:28
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 21  (+80kgkg) MAJER Leon ROU
BACHEVSKI Roselin BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRB GORAN Jocik KOS
ROU
BUL
MKD
MDA

LATIF Demoli
DORINEL Gatu
VESELIN Dimitrov
RADMILA Simevska
VALERIU Bandalac

27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

LEGEND
* Preferred winner KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest
WP Win on points
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