EUBC Balkan Junior Men

Session Results



Session 4

THU 26 OCT 2023 16:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	10	(46kgkg)		RED BLUE	SZOCS Bence SPAK Roman		ROU MDA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	MKD	RADMILA Simevska	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU MDA KOS BUL SRB	ZIDARU Adrian VALERIU Bandalac LATIF Demoli VESELIN Dimitrov GORAN Jocik			29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
2	11	(48kgkg)		RED	PANAINTE Razvan		ROU				
		(1919)		BLUE	KONSTANTINOUDIS Nearchos		GRE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	DORINEL Gatu	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL SRB	LATIF Demoli VESELIN Dimitrov GORAN Jocik RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	12	(50kgkg)		RED BLUE	MAKSIMOVIC Nikola DIMITROV Angel		SRB BUL	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	ROU	ZIDARU Adrian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB	GORAN Jocik VESELIN Dimitrov RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac DORINEL Gatu			16:20 16:20 17:20 16:20 16:20
4	13	(52kgkg)		RED	XIXI Steven		ALB				
		, 5 5/		BLUE	ILIEV Yanko		BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOS	LATIF Demoli	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB ROU ROU MDA MKD	GORAN Jocik DORINEL Gatu ZIDARU Adrian VALERIU Bandalac RADMILA Simevska			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	14	(54kgkg)		RED	NICA Renato		ROU	RED	WP	5:0	
		(* 3 3/		BLUE	BOGATINOSKI Nikola		SRB				
			Referee:	MDA	VALERIU Bandalac	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		LATIF Demoli GORAN Jocik ZIDARU Adrian VESELIN Dimitrov RADMILA Simevska			29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27
6	15	(57kgkg)		RED BLUE	GHERALIU Mario ANTIC Ognen		ROU SRB	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	BUL	VESELIN Dimitrov	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU SRB	LATIF Demoli DORINEL Gatu GORAN Jocik RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac			* 28:28 * 28:28 26:30 27:29 * 28:28
7	16	(60kgkg)		RED BLUE	KALAMARIS Angelos MARCU Andrei		GRE ROU	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	DORINEL Gatu	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		LATIF Demoli VESELIN Dimitrov GORAN Jocik RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac			29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27
8	17	(63kgkg)		RED BLUE	GURANDA Danil DURDEVIC Vasilije		MDA SRB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MKD	RADMILA Simevska	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB	ZIDARU Adrian GORAN Jocik VALERIU Bandalac VESELIN Dimitrov DORINEL Gatu			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 3.0

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Report Created THU 26 OCT 2023 19:28

EUBC Balkan Junior Men

Session Results



Session 4

THU 26 OCT 2023 16:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
9	18	(66kgkg)		RED BLUE	KUNOVAC Emir GRAMA Rares		BIH ROU	BLUE	КО	R1	
			Referee:	ROU	ZIDARU Adrian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS BUL SRB MKD MDA	LATIF Demoli VESELIN Dimitrov GORAN Jocik RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac			- - - -
10	19	(70kgkg)		RED BLUE	OTVOS Elisei KOCI Ahmed		ROU ALB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ROU	DORINEL Gatu	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS BUL SRB MKD MDA	LATIF Demoli VESELIN Dimitrov GORAN Jocik RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
11	20	(75kgkg)		RED BLUE	KUNOVAC Tarik SIMION Radu		BIH ROU	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ROU	ZIDARU Adrian	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA MKD SRB BUL KOS	VALERIU Bandalac RADMILA Simevska GORAN Jocik VESELIN Dimitrov LATIF Demoli			27:30 29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30
12	21	(+80kgkg)		RED BLUE	MAJER Leon BACHEVSKI Roselin		ROU BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRB	GORAN Jocik	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS ROU BUL MKD MDA	LATIF Demoli DORINEL Gatu VESELIN Dimitrov RADMILA Simevska VALERIU Bandalac			27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30

LEGEND											
*	Preferred winner	ко	Knockout	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest				
WP	Win on points										

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 3.0



This document was created with the Win2PDF "Print to PDF" printer available at

https://www.win2pdf.com

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only. Visit https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/ for a 30 day trial license.

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF.

https://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/